SECTION 2: NUMERIC CONTROL

TYPE OF WORK: Countersinking
MACHINERY: Numeric control

TOOL: Countersink cutter

SUPPLIER DETAILS TOOL DETAILS
SUPPLIER: ADI S.p.A. CODE: MT75020
REFERENCE: Sintered router for incremental cutting
LOGOD: diam. 20x15 %" gas fitting
INCASTRLAL DLAMOND APPLICATION
SALES CONTACT:
See attached table.

RECOMMENDATIONS AND CONDITIONS

CONDITIONS

This tool is not used to cut and it is particularly recommended for countersinking depths of 0.1 mm to 5 mm per
turn. Working with rpm from 5500 to 7500 is recommended and with a feed rate of 75 to 150 mm/min is
recommended.

The use of high volumes of cooling water is necessary to achieve a top quality cutting result.

OBSERVATIONS
- The suction pads must be well positioned to prevent the material from vibrating during the work.




Country

Company and address

Contact person

Phone

Italy and rest

ADI SPA.

Ms. Barbara Nosella

0039-0445 360244

of world Via dell’Economia, 12/16. 36016 nosella@aditools.com
Thiene (VI).
Australia CDK STONE AUSTRALIA Mr. James Clark 0061-3-85526000
4-6 Freighter Road 03189 James.Clark@cdkstone.co
MOORABBIN, VICTORIA m.au
Austria GEMBA GMBH Mr. Michael Kriwan 0043-1-8158553
Pottendorfer Str., 501120 Wien michael.kriwan@gemba.a
t
Belgium GRUBAU Mr. David Rigole 0032-56439900
Hoge Akker 1 08560 Wevelgem David.Rigole@grubau.be
Canada GRANQUARTZ CANADA INC. 137 Mr Alain Bédard 1800 520-7223
Rue Junction Stanstead, PQ JOB 3E4 abedard@granquartz.ca
France COMARTEX Mr. Frank Tribout 0033-1-45765303
40, Rue Gay Lussac- B.P. 83 94432 ft@comartex.fr
CHENNEVIERES S/M CEDEX
www.comartex.com
Germany J.KOENIG GMBH & CO. Mr. Pietro Bazzan 0049-721-409050
Dieselstrasse 2 76227 KARLSRUHE- p.bazzan@j-koenig.de
DURLACH Mr. Michael Thums
m.thums@j-koenig.de
New Zealand CDK Stone NZ Ltd Mr. John Durling 0064-09-4750495
2/40 Canaveral Drive John@cdkstone.co.nz
Rosedale Auckland
Poland MACH PLUS ROBERT WALCZAK Ul. Mr. Robert Walczak 0048 226133911
Miedzynarodowa 46/48/95 Warsawa info@machplus.pl
Portugal J.LEMOS ESTEVES Mr Joao Esteves 351-244-573480
LDA AV.VICTOR GALLO,72-3° ESQ Joao.Esteves@jlemoseste
AP.79 2431-901 MARINHA GRANDE ves.pt
Slovenia TEAL TRGOVSKO PODIJET JE D.O.O. Mr. Roman Luzar 00386-1-4370123
Igriska 15 01235 RADOM LJE tealdool@siol.net
Spain FREDIMAR S.A. Mr. Vicente Benlloch 0034-93-6601396
Avd. Prat de la Riba N°186 NAVE 1 - vicente.benlloch@fredim
Zona Industrial 08780 PALLEJA - ar.com
BARCELLONA
Sweden MATEK AB ZINKGATAN 3 27139 Mr. Magnus Lasson 0046-411-555725
YSTAD magnus.lasson@matek.se
Turkey MERTEKS, Mr. Ufuk Artun 90-212-3461730
Nazmi Akbaci Sit. No.73 34398 Maslak ufuk@merteks.net
Istanbul
Hungary ANTIQUA Mr. L.Debnar 0036 14319088
Kozma U. 7 01108 Budapest info@antiqua.hu
United WATERS GROUP LTD Mr. Daniel Waters 0044 845 6585758
Kingdom and Owen Sivell CloseQuimperle Way - daniel.waters@watersgro
Ireland Liskeard Cornwall PL14 3 US England upltd.co.uk
U.S.A. GRANQUARTZ LP Mr. Jim Callaghan +1 248 660-3291
TUCKER, GA jcallaghan@granquartz.co

m




